Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com
◄ = EDP in Stock
◄ = EDP in Stock
Direct Drive Fans
Low Pressure Industrial Duty
MODEL PD
 1 Year Warranty
                                                                                        FEATURES

damper be mounted a minimum of 1/3 the fan diameter away from the fan outlet.
47
Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com
Exhaust
Supply
Shutters and Wall Collars
 EASR & WC SHUTTERS
 Aluminum Exhaust & Supply Shutters
 FEATURES
 • Indoor / Outdoor, Wall / Ceiling Mounts
 • Opens with Fan Pressure
 • Gravity Closes When Fan is Turned Off
  EDP No.  Catalog No.    For Fans Type Inside          Outside    Required     No. Holes      Sections      Ship Wt.      Motor Kits    List Price
    Diameter                             (A)                (B)         Opening     17/64” Dia.    (Panels)
                                     (Sq. In.)
 22970  EASR-MF-10”  10”  EXHAUST  10” SQ.         13” SQ.       10 3/4”  8  1  3  MTR-556-SP $80
 22971  EASR-MF-12”  10” EXHAUST  12” SQ.         15” SQ.       12 3/4”  8  1  3  MTR-556-SP $86
 22972  EASR-MF-14”  12” EXHAUST  14” SQ.         17” SQ.       14 3/4”  8  1  4  MTR-556-SP $101
 22973  EASR-MF-18”  16”  EXHAUST  18” SQ.         21” SQ.       18 3/4”  12  1  5  MTR-556-SP $131
 22974  EASR-MF-20”  18”  EXHAUST  20” SQ.         23” SQ.       20 3/4”  12  1  5  MTR-556-SP $144
 22975  EASR-MF-26”  24”  EXHAUST  26” SQ.         29” SQ.       26 3/4”  12  1  9  MTR-556 SP $186
 22976  EASR-MF-32”  30”  EXHAUST  32” SQ.         35” SQ.       32 3/4”  16  1  12  MTR-556-SP $227
 22977  EASR-MF-38”  36”  EXHAUST  38” SQ.         41” SQ.       38 3/4”  16  2 16  MTR-556-DP $329
 22978  EASR-MF-44”  42”  EXHAUST  44” SQ.         47” SQ.       44 3/4”  20  2  20  MTR-556-DP $384
 22979  EASR-MF-50”  48”  EXHAUST  50” SQ.         53” SQ.       50 3/4”  20  2  23  MTR-556-DP $447
 22980  EASR-MF-56”  54”  EXHAUST  56” SQ.         59” SQ.       56 3/4”  24  2  27  MTR-556-DP $538
 22981  EASR-MF-62”  60”  EXHAUST  62” SQ.         65” SQ.       62 3/4”  24                  3                  30  MTR-885-DP $601
  EDP No. Catalog No.    For Fans       Type           Inside          Outside     Required    No. Holes     Sections      Ship        Motor Kits        List Price
   Diameter                  (A)                 (B)         Opening    17/64” Dia.     (Panels)       Wt.
                                      (Sq. In.)
 22754    WC9 10” SUPPLY 11” SQ. 14” SQ. 11 3/4” 8 1                3              MK-5047       $104

517-764-2300
Shutters and Wall Collars
EASR & WC SHUTTERS
WS Wall Collars
      Catalog No.     Prop Dia.         A Sq.        B Wall Opening      C        Ship Wt.      Exhaust Shutter      Supply Shutter       Safety Motor Side (Rear)
         Guard*
           WS10              10 EPR            14                    15                 12             14              EASR-MF-10”                 WC9               N/R
    WS12                  12             16                     17                 12             15               EASR-MF-12”                 WC10  12RG
        WS16E            16 EPR   20                     21                 12             20               EASR-MF-14”                 WC12  N/R
    WS18E     16   22                     23                 12             20               EASR-MF-18”                 WC16  16RG
    WS18E      18 EPR   22                     23                 12             19               EASR-MF-18”                 WC16  N/R
    WS18     18   24                     25                 12             19               EASR-MF-20”                 WC18  18RG
    WS24     24   30                     31                 14             31               EASR-MF-26”                 WC24  24RG
    WS30     30   36                     37              14-1/2          45              EASR-MF-32”                 WC30  30RG
    WS36     36   42                     43                 17             61               EASR-MF-38”                 WC36  36RG
    WS42     42   48                     49                 19             89              EASR-MF-42”                 WC42  42RG
    WS48     48   54                     55                 21             112            EASR-MF-50”                 WC48  48RG
    WS54     54   60                     61                 23             149            EASR-MF-56”                 WC54  54RG
    WS60     60   66                     67                 25             178             EASR-MF-62”                 WC60  60RG
*Safety motor side (rear) guards are included on all EPR, and 18” & 24” PD series fans. See page 62 for motor (rear) side guard dimensions.